
Lista Italia Europea
Capolista Piercamillo Falasca

40 Pamela Ferroni
2 Martina Riva 41 Cinzia Vecchi
3 Andrea Mazziotti 42 Giacomo Di Persio
4 Vincenzo Giannico 43 Nicoletta Massa
5 Anna Maria Zanetti 44 Manuele Zerbini
6 Antonio Santoro 45 Chiara Bastianelli
7 Costanza Hermanin 46 Leonardo Veneziani
8 Apostolos Paipais 47 Martina Scaccabarozzi
9 Francesca Mercanti 48 Antonio Sartori

10 Nicola Di Florio 49 Luca Felice Maglione
11 Matteo Di Paolo 50 Davide Coriele
12 Simona Briccola 51 Enrico Squillante
13 Riccardo Lo Monaco 52 Kate Francis
14 Nicola Ghisalberti 53 Catalin Condurache
15 Gerardo Benuzzi 54 Giusy Sasso
16 Benedetta Dentamaro 55 Bianca Hermanin
17 Mattia Morbidoni 56 Massimiliano Melley
18 Marco Olivetti 57 Mirno Maggioni
19 Alessandra Senatore 58 Davide Bacarella
20 Francesco Saltarin 59 Valter Grossi
21 Gianni Balduzzi 60 Giulio Del Balzo
22 Diana Severati
23 Andrea Donninotti
24 Corrado Bidoia
25 Alberto Ruggin
26 Andreina Romano
27 Alfonso MariaGallo
28 Stefano Laenza
29 Adriana Castellano
30 Elia Torrisi
31 Giacomo Barelli
32 Umberto Di Francia
33 Eva Tonello
34 Ivan Montanari
35 Alessandro Pecoraro
36 Ariela Brisusco
37 Anita Bernacchia
38 Liuca Monti
39 Emanuele Pinelli
40 Pamela Ferroni
41 Cinzia Vecchi
42 Giacomo Di Persio
43 Nicoletta Massa
44 Manuele Zerbini
45 Chiara Bastianelli
46 Leonardo Veneziani
47 Martina Scaccabarozzi
48 Antonio Sartori
49 Luca Felice Maglione
50 Davide Coriele
51 Enrico Squillante
52 Kate Francis
53 Catalin Condurache
54 Giusy Sasso
55 Bianca Hermanin
56 Massimiliano Melley
57 Mirno Maggioni
58 Davide Bacarella
59 Valter Grossi
60 Giulio Del Balzo
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